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D156
D018
D138
D089
D084
D079
D111
D122
D025
D026
D176
D137
D060
D013
D036
D125
D171
D032

D054
D155
D162
D148
D029
D081
D034
D135
D127
D169
D185
D023
D167
D053
D087
D037
D050
D043
D045
D041
D149
D058
D147
D121
D049

SHERMAN E. BAILEY
JASON T. UPTON

BEN GARLAND DAVIS
R. HUNT EMMERSON
LANCE C. DEAN
CHRISTOPHER DANIEL
TIMOTHY K. LONG
THOMAS E. CARROS
JONATHON STATON
PAUL L. CUSTIS

HARRY M. REGISTER JR.
BLAKE C. WHITLEY
BARRY K. SNOOK
GEORGE R. ROYAL
ROBERT T. WATKINS
GREG M. THOMPSON
FRED R. CROWELL
ROBERT W. MOOREFIELD

THOMAS B. FANT

JASON C. HOLLEY
MCKENNA L. NEIGHBORS
J.D. ROSS

MORRIS S. COBB
TIMOTHY P. ROMEO
RONALD "ANDY" EDWARDS
RAY M. WINSLOW

TODD E. MEADOWS
KAMERON D. WHARAM
ERIC R. BAILEY

HOLLAND WHITE

BARRY L. HUGHES

NICK G. BRINKLEY
SHAWN L. ARMENTROUT
KENNETH D. RHODES
JUSTIN E. BURNS

JOSEPH P. MCGUIRE SR
HUNTER W. PRUITT
ROBERT CHASE MAGETTE
LINWOOD R. WOOD
FRANKLIN P. HATTON JR.
NEIL W. FIRTH

RONALD "ANDY" EDWARDS
GIRON R. WOODEN

2014 BIG GAME CONTEST

EAST RESULTS

PTS COUNTY

16
15
18
16
14
16
13
12
17
15
12
12
13
12
13
13
13
12

10
11
11
11
11

11
10
10
11
11
10

10
11
11
10
11
10

10
11
10

EAST RESULTS
CLASS

SURRY

SUSSEX
SOUTHAMPTON
SUSSEX
ORANGE
LOUISA
ALBERMARLE
SUFFOLK
BUCKINGHAM
KING AND QUEEN
NELSON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
NELSON
LANCASTER
SURRY
SOUTHAMPTON
YORK

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
CULPEPER
PITTSYLVANIA
CAMPBELL
NORTHUMBERLAND
ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON
ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
JAMES CITY
FLUVANNA
SUFFOLK
FLUVANNA
YORK
ORANGE
NELSON
ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON
SUSSEX
NORTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
NORTHUMBERLAND
HALIFAX
ISLE OF WIGHT
SURRY

" 204 9/16

SCORE CLASS

223 14/16
223 0/16
220 3/16
213 4/16
207 14/16
206 11/16
193 7/16
193 3/16
192 12/16
186 3/16
184 4/16
182 12/16
182 7/16
178 9/16
177 6/16
171 5/16
167 2/16
163 2/16
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189 9/16
187 12/16
183 4/16
182 14/16
182 11/16
180 8/16
176 8/16
176 7/16
176 0/16
175 10/16
175 7/16
175 2/16
174 10/16
172 15/16
172 13/16
172 7/16
172 0/16
171 1/16
170 8/16
169 13/16
169 12/16
169 6/16
168 3/16
168 2/16
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Sunday, September 21, 2014

DATE VPSA

12/20/2013
12/6/2013
12/19/2013
11/30/2013
11/16/2013
11/30/2013
11/16/2013
12/21/2013
11/22/2013
11/23/2013
11/29/2013
9/13/2013
1/1/2014
12/20/2013
12/18/2013
11/23/2013
12/21/2013
10/12/2013

11/23/2013
12/26/2013
1/4/2014
11/16/2013
9/13/2013
11/30/2013
12/10/2013
12/19/2013
12/11/2013
11/23/2013
1/1/2014
11/21/2013
12/14/2013
11/16/2013
11/28/2013
11/18/2013
11/16/2013
12/7/2013
11/25/2013
11/23/2013
11/29/2013
12/27/2013
12/21/2013
12/21/2013
11/28/2013
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D059
D117
D001
D083
D106
D007
D186
D141
D113
D109
D146
D129
D028
D134
D027
D108
D105
D140
D143

D133
D172
D152
D145
D055
D157
D042
D150
D011
D056
D044
D030
D178
D019
D164
D010
D038
D085
D002
D082
D040
D153
D170
D128
D104
D179
D130
D160
D039
D033

KEITH WRIGHT
MATTHEW B. MANIX
RAYMOND W. WEST
HAYDEN Z. BUNTING
HYLAND F. FOWLER
CHRIS M. FILIPPONE
CHRIS L. CAMPBELL
TREVOR L. HARRELL
TODD H. WEST

DANIEL S. LITTLE
AUDRA C. NAHREBECKI
BRYSON C. HAYES
MORRIS S. COBB

JOSH WINSLOW
JEFFERY G. ARMISTEAD
DANIEL S. LITTLE
CHRISTY A. COOK
JOHN W. KONKEL
STACY L. HAMMOND

REGINALD HUTCHINS
RYAN M. CROWELL
THOMAS O. MULLENAX
PATRICIA A. WHITLEY
KEITHR. KEETER
RYAN M. BROUGHMAN
ROBERT CHASE MAGETTE
STEPHEN O. TAYLOR
JAMES E. SMITH
BRANDON K. KEETER
COLE T. TOMLINSON
JOSEPH W. BALDWIN
SHELTON B. JARRATT
JOSEPH W. BALDWIN
ELWOOD W. EPPARD
THOMAS C. VENABLE
CHRIS B. HARGRAVE
AYANNA R.U. AKERS
RAYMOND W. WEST
STEPHEN C. WILLIAMS
CHASE A. PACE
RICHARD D. CILLEY
COLIN WOODYARD
JAMES M. CARROLL
DONNY J. TAYLOR
WHITLEY S. MCCLEASE
CASSIE N. SWARTWOOD
STEVE H. SAVEDGE
DOUGLAS PICKLE
DENNIS R. MARTIN

EAST RESULTS

PTS COUNTY

10
10
10
10
10
11
10
9

10
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SOUTHAMPTON
ISLE OS WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
LOUISA
BUCKINGHAM
SURRY

NELSON
SOUTHAMPTON
ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
KING AND QUEEN
ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
ACCOMACK
ACCOMACK

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
SUFFOLK
SOUTHAMPTON
FAUQUIER
SUFFOLK
SOUTHAMPTON
SUSSEX
SOUTHAMPTON
KING WILLIAM
GLOUCESTER
SOUTHAMPTON
GLOUCESTER
SOUTHAMPTON
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
LOUISA
SUSSEX
PRINCE GEORGE
SUFFOLK
ISLE OF WIGHT
GREENVILLE
SOUTHAMPTON
GREENVILLE
ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
SUFFOLK
GREENSVILLE
NEWPORT NEWS
SOUTHAMPTON
CULPEPPER
CHESTERFIELD

SCORE CLASS

167 9/16
166 5/16
166 2/16
166 1/16
165 11/16
163 1/16
162 11/16
159 13/16
158 11/16
156 0/16
154 12/16
154 11/16
147 4/16
144 8/16
143 13/16
140 10/16
140 9/16
131 4/16
126 3/16

NN PNDNNDNNDNDNPNDNNNNDPNDNNDNDDNDDN

176 2/16
174 3/16
169 13/16
169 8/16
168 13/16
163 11/16
162 13/16
161 8/16
159 15/16
156 15/16
156 13/16
153 1/16
151 13/16
151 6/16
145 0/16
141 8/16
141 3/16
139 14/16
137 1/16
136 5/16
136 2/16
135 13/16
134 3/16
131 14/16
130 1/16
126 15/16
126 11/16
122 10/16
122 3/16
121 5/16
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DATE VPSA

12/14/2013
12/24/2013
11/19/2013
12/28/2013
11/16/2013
11/16/2013
11/30/2013

12/7/2013
12/29/2013
12/31/2013
11/16/2013
11/21/2013
11/19/2013
12/26/2013
11/16/2013
11/23/2013
11/30/2013
11/21/2013
12/12/2013

11/29/2013
11/16/2013
1/1/2014
11/30/2013
12/14/2013
12/28/2013
12/20/2013
12/2/2013
12/12/2013
12/4/2013
11/6/2013
12/24/2013
12/4/2013
11/22/2013
1/4/2013
12/27/2013
12/21/2013
11/8/2013
11/28/2013
11/25/2013
11/19/2013
11/16/2013
11/16/2013
1/3/2014
11/30/2013
12/28/2013
11/30/2013
11/30/2013
11/23/2013
11/28/2013
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31
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34
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D110
D120
D075
D136

D046
D183
D184
D181
D065
D014
D047
D016
D031

D052
D103
D015

D022
D126
D071
D182
D072
D078
D057

D070
D124
D017
D067
D003
D008
D180

D088

D114
D163
D118
D177
D158
D168
D131

ROBERT L. FAISON llI
JACOB D. BAGLEY
BEN W. POOLE

COLE G. BRITTLE

PAUL D. MOTT
CONRAD P. WINELAND
VICKIE E. BAILEY
JEFFREY L. BEALE
KYLE O. PROFFITT
JAMES M. COFER
HUNTER L. SHOOK
DANIEL LITTLE
WILLIAM H. SAVAGE Il

DANIEL T. ORIE JR.
BRYAN EDWARDS
ROY COX

STEVE T. JURNIGAN Il

CHARLES RONALD GORDON

JARED L. BASS
JOSEPH EDWARDS
WILSON C. RAY
GRADY L. JOHNSON
DAVE A. WARFIELD

JARED L. BASS

JOEL A. NEWBERRY
ROBERT ADAM BEVILLE
JAMES D. DREWRY
CHRIS D. HUGULEY
JOSEPH G. MARSHALL
WHITLEY S. MCCLEASE

JOSHUA ARICK HILL

TODD H. WEST

BRYAN A. EPPARD
BRADLEY S. PATTERSON
GEORGE WAYNE STORY
GLENN "CASEY" STANTON
PHILLIP D. KIDD

RICHARD L. HARRIS

EAST RESULTS

PTS COUNTY
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13
12

10
10

11
10
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13
12
14
12
12
16
13

SURRY
SUFFOLK
GLOUCESTER
SOUTHAMPTON

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
CHARLOTTE
LANCASTER
SUFFOLK
SUFFOLK
AMHERST
ISLE OF WIGHT
SURRY
ISLE OF WIGHT
PITTSYLVANIA

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
DINWIDDIE

EAST RESULTS

CLASS

SUSSEX

SURRY
SOUTHAMPTON
SOUTHAMPTON
ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON
LOUDOUN

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
SOUTHAMPTON
JAMES CITY
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
NEW KENT
GLOUCESTER
GREENSVILLE

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
SUSSEX

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
ISLE OF WIGHT
GREENE
SURRY
SUSSEX
SURRY
AMHERST
ISLE OF WIGHT

SCORE CLASS

121

2/16

119 11/16

111

8/16

107 14/16

I~

145
139

6/16
2/16

132 11/16

132
130
122
110

0/16
9/16
3/16
6/16

107 14/16

99

3
204

0/16

5/16

170 12/16

133

{3}

188
183

7116

4/16
6/16

175 15/16

160

0/16

158 11/16

158
152

1~

171

5/16
9/16

2/16

165 14/16

157
147
135
117

87

[oc]

120

1o

201
201
194
191

5/16
0/16
0/16
4/16
5/16

1/16

4/16
1/16
4/16
8/16

188 10/16

187
185

3/16
6/16
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DATE VPSA

11/20/2013
11/29/2013
11/16/2013

11/2/2013

11/29/2013
11/20/2013
12/31/2013
12/13/2013
12/12/2013
12/31/2013
12/12/2013
12/19/2013
12/12/2013

10/15/2013
10/17/2013
10/26/2013

10/25/2013
10/29/2013
11/19/2013
11/15/2013
10/29/2013

11/4/2013
10/26/2013

11/12/2013
10/29/2013
10/5/2013
11/13/2013
10/5/2013
1/3/2014
10/19/2013

11/14/2013

11/9/2013
11/11/2013
11/11/2013

11/7/2013
11/11/2013

11/6/2013

11/9/2013
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D159
D119
D012
D073
D175
D142
D021
D189
D151
D086
D112
D165
D166
D107
D173
D006
D020
D074
D009
D139
D048

D068
D115
D061
D080
D064
D035
D024
D174
D051
D069
D187
D123
D004
D132
D063
D102
D066
D188
D062
D101

D005
D154
D161
D077

DAVID J. BRINCAT
JERRY D. JENKINS
WILLIAM R. ROSE
JAMES R. DUTTON
RANDY NICHOLSON
STACY L. HAMMOND
KEN B. HOFFMAN
JARED T. ULSH
MARK A. SHENK
LYNN A. ULSH
TODD H. WEST
ELSTON W. EPPARD
BARRY L. HUGHES
STEVE W. LITTLE
TONJA C. SMITH
KEVIN MARSHALL
KEN B. HOFFMAN
ROY L. HERRIN JR.
KEVIN MARSHALL
JOHN W. KONKEL
DAVID L. SHOOK

RICHARD COOKLIN
SHAWN D. BENNETT
LANCE T. MORGAN
WILLIAM T. GOODMAN Il
CHARLES B. HAYWOOD Il1
MIKE D. ROLLSTON
DEREK T. WOODSON
JOSEPH E. HARRISON
JAMES "KEVIN" GILBERT
CHAD S. KARSTETTER
DAVID C. CARLTON

N. MATTHEW LISAGOR
CHRIS D. HUGULEY
DAVID H. MONTGOMERY
JAMES J. PIKE

JOSEPH G. MARSHALL
MICHAEL A. HARRIS
JARED T. ULSH

JAMES J. PIKE

MICHAEL H. JONES

JON MOORE

DANIEL L. TANNER
POWHATAN L. MEADE JR.
RICHARD R. SHELTON
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EAST RESULTS
PTS COUNTY

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
MIDDLESEX
GLOUCESTER
NELSON
GLOUCESTER
FAQUIER
KING AND QUEEN
SURRY
ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
HAMPTON, VA
SURRY
GREENE
SURRY
ISLE OF WIGHT
SUSSEX
RICHMOND
SURRY
ISLE OF WIGHT
RICHMOND
ACCOMACK
SURRY

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
ISLE OF WIGHT
SURRY
ISLE OF WIGHT
LOUISA
GLOUCESTER
SUSSEX
BUCKINGHAM
NORTHAMPTON
KING AND QUEEN
CULPEPER
GLOUCESTER
SUSSEX
NEW KENT
ACCOMACK
SURRY
SURRY
GREENSVILLE
ISLE OF WIGHT
SURRY
ISLE OF WIGHT

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
RICHMOND
LOUISA
ISLE OF WIGHT
ALBEMARLE

10

1

12

SCORE CLASS

193 8/16
186 9/16
175 13/16
175 12/16
174 15/16
172 15/16
171 2/16
170 2/16
167 1/16
158 13/16
155 15/16
155 1/16
151 15/16
151 4/16
145 12/16
144 13/16
144 12/16
144 11/16
143 10/16
139 8/16
119 5/16

183 11/16
170 8/16
167 14/16
159 2/16
158 2/16
158 0/16
154 0/16
153 15/16
152 0/16
149 0/16
144 2/16
141 5/16
140 7/16
137 3/16
130 6/16
127 11/16
122 13/16
121 8/16
119 3/16
106 4/16

134 6/16
124 8/16
123 3/16
101 7/16

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12

DATE VPSA

11/5/2013
11/13/2013
11/6/2013
11/4/2013
11/9/2013
11/7/2013
11/9/2013
11/6/2013
11/10/2013
11/15/2013
11/12/2013
11/2/2013
11/12/2013
11/8/2013
11/5/2013
11/2/2013
11/4/2013
11/29/2013
11/16/2013
11/2/2013
11/8/2013
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11/8/2013
11/9/2013
1/4/2014
11/18/2013
11/12/2013
11/12/2013
11/14/2013
11/9/2013
11/9/2013
11/14/2013
11/8/2013
11/15/2013
11/8/2013
11/9/2013
11/15/2013
1/3/2014
11/2/2013
11/9/2013
11/12/2013
11/11/2013

<X <KX <KZ<LK<KZ2Z2Z2<K2Z2<K2Z22222222

1/4/2014
11/19/2013
11/10/2013
11/11/2013
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D144

B003
B006
B005
B0O1
B004
B002

T006
TO09
TO70
TO05
TOO7
T052
TO60
T019
T055
T064
T002
T054
T003
T012
T058
T071
T053
T018
T066
TO67
T069
T011
T013
T004
T051
T056
T020
TO10
T059
TO16
T021
TO57
TOO1
TO15
T061
T065
TO68
T063
T072
T017

ROBERT E. CRISP

EDDIE L. HUMPHRY
TYLER B. NAPIER
MICHAEL W. LEE
NORMAN E. WILKINS
VICTOR B. LAWSON
JACOB D. BAGLEY

NORMAN E. WILKINS
BEN EDWARDS

JAMES TYLER CHILDERS
DAVID H. JONES

BEN EDWARDS

JACOB SPIVEY

SAMUEL C. SWARTWOOD
AYANNA R.U. AKERS
JONATHAN P. RICKS
RONNIE W. BURROUGHS
CULLEN J. CAMPBELL
LOGAN M. DAUGHTRY
MICHAEL H. JONES
CHRIS B. HARGRAVE
JAMES BRIAN CARROLL
JARED T. ULSH

TODD H. WEST
CHARLES LEO BARLOME
MARK SCOTT CADE
HAROLD A. WILEY
STEVE H. SAVEDGE
DENNIS W. NICELY
KYLE E. PAULS

C.E. RAYE RESPRESS
STEVEN PAUL EPPS
DALTON W. EPPS
AYANNA R.U. AKERS
DENNIS W. NICELY
BARRY A. DAVIS
MICHAEL A. HARRIS
AYANNA R.U. AKERS
DENNIS W. NICELY
MORRIS S. COBB

KEITH R. KEETER

MARK L. FERGUSON
CHARLES F. PIERSA
BRANDON L. MAXWELL
JAMES "KEVIN" GILBERT
JARED T. ULSH
MICHAEL A. HARRIS

4

EAST RESULTS
PTS COUNTY

ISLE OF WIGHT
EAST RESULTS

CLASS
SUFFOLK
CHARLOTTE
SUFFOLK
SUFFOLK
CHARLOTTE
SUFFOLK

EAST RESULTS

CLASS
SUFFOLK, VA
ISLE OF WIGHT
WESTMORELAND
SUFFOLK, VA
SURRY
YORK
NEWPORT NEWS
SUFFOLK
SUFFOLK
PRINCE EDWARDS
ABLERMARLE
SUSSEX
MECHLENBURG
SURRY
ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
ISLE OF WIGHT
NEW KENT
KING WILLIAM
ISLE OF WIGHT
SURRY
KING WILLIAM
ESSEX
CHARLOTTE
SURRY
SURRY
RICHMOND
KING WILLIAM
ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON
ISLE OF WIGHT
KING WILLIAM
SUFFOLK, VA
ISLE OF WIGHT
APPOMATTOX
KING WILLIAM
SURRY
KING AND QUEEN
ISLE OF WIGHT
SOUTHAMPTON

5

13

14

SCORE CLASS

79

1/16

30 14/16
27 12/16

26

7/16

24 13/16
23 15/16

22

75

8/16

6/16

73 15/16
7312/16
72 14/16
72 12/16
72 11/16

72

5/16

7112/16
70 15/16

70
69
69

2/16
7116
1/16

68 15/16
68 14/16
67 10/16

67
66
66
65
65
64
64
64
64
63
62
62

5/16
8/16
5/16
8/16
7116
6/16
4/16
2/16
1/16
8/16
4/16
2/16

61 13/16
60 14/16

60

2/16

59 14/16

59

5/16

58 11/16

58

7/16

57 13/16
57 12/16

57
57
56
55

4/16
2/16
7116
0/16

12

13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

DATE VPSA

11/13/2013
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RANK ENTRY NO ENTRANT
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T022
T062
T014
TO08

LYNN A. ULSH
MARK L. FERGUSON
KEITH R. KEETER
MICHAEL H. JONES

EAST RESULTS
PTS COUNTY

ISLE OF WIGHT
APPOMATTOX

ISLE OF WIGHT
MECHLENBURG

SCORE CLASS

54 1/16
53 11/16
53 2/16
49 5/16

14
14
14
14

DATE VPSA
4/17/2014 Y
5/10/2014 Y

5/7/2014 Y
4/17/2014 Y
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RANK ENTRY NO ENTRANT PTS COUNTY SCORE CLASS DATE VPSA
1 D118 BRADLEY S. PATTERSON 14 SURRY 194 4/16 9 11/11/2013 N
2 D162 MCKENNA L. NEIGHBORS 11 CAMPBELL 187 12/16 2 1/4/2014 N
3 D137 BLAKE C. WHITLEY 12 SOUTHAMPTON 182 12/16 1 9/13/2013 N
4 D045 HUNTER W. PRUITT 11  NORTHAMPTON 171 1/16 2 11/25/2013 N
5 D041 ROBERT CHASE MAGETTE 10 SOUTHAMPTON 170 8/16 2 11/23/2013 N
6 D083 HAYDEN Z. BUNTING 10 LOUISA 166 1/16 2 12/28/2013 N
7 D157 RYAN M. BROUGHMAN 8 SUSSEX 163 11/16 3 12/28/2013 N
8 D042 ROBERT CHASE MAGETTE 8 SOUTHAMPTON 162 13/16 3 12/20/2013 N
9 Di41 TREVOR L. HARRELL 9 SOUTHAMPTON 159 13/16 2 12/7/2013 N

10 D146 AUDRA C. NAHREBECKI 11 SOUTHAMPTON 154 12/16 2 11/16/2013 N
11 D004 CHRIS D. HUGULEY 8 NEW KENT 140 7/16 11 11/8/2013 N
12 D085 AYANNA R.U. AKERS 8 SUFFOLK 139 14/16 3 11/8/2013 Y
13 D003 CHRIS D. HUGULEY 8 NEW KENT 135 0/16 7 10/5/2013 N
14 D170 COLIN WOODYARD 8 ISLE OF WIGHT 134 3/16 3 11/16/2013 N
15 D128 JAMES M. CARROLL 7 ISLE OF WIGHT 131 14/16 3 1/3/2014 N
16 D130 CASSIE N. SWARTWOOD 8 NEWPORT NEWS 126 11/16 3 11/30/2013 N
17 D120 JACOB D. BAGLEY 8 SUFFOLK 119 11/16 3 11/29/2013 Y
18 D047 HUNTER L. SHOOK 6 SURRY 110 6/16 4 12/12/2013 N
19 D136 COLE G. BRITTLE 8 SOUTHAMPTON 107 14/16 3 11/2/2013 N
EAST YOUTH TURKEY RESULTS
RANK ENTRY NO ENTRANT PTS COUNTY SCORE CLASS DATE VPSA
1 TO070 JAMES TYLER CHILDERS WESTMORELAND 7312/16 14 4/19/2014 N
2 T019 AYANNA R.U. AKERS SUFFOLK 7112/16 14 4/26/2014 Y
3 TO55 JONATHAN P. RICKS SUFFOLK 7015/16 14 4/14/2014 N
4 T002 CULLEN J. CAMPBELL ABLERMARLE 69 7/16 14 4/12/2014 N
5 T054 LOGAN M. DAUGHTRY SUSSEX 69 1/16 14 4/5/2014 N
6 TO13 KYLE E. PAULS ESSEX 64 2/16 14 4/19/2014 N
7 TO56 DALTON W. EPPS SURRY 62 4/16 14 4/5/2014 Y
8 T020 AYANNA R.U. AKERS RICHMOND 62 2/16 14 5/3/2014 Y
9 TO021 AYANNA R.U. AKERS ISLE OF WIGHT 59 14/16 14 5/17/2014 Y
EAST YOUTH BEAR RESULTS
RANK ENTRY NO ENTRANT PTS COUNTY SCORE CLASS DATE VPSA
1 B002 JACOB D. BAGLEY SUFFOLK 22 8/16 13 10/19/2013 Y

2014 BIG GAME CONTEST
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